Rockford

Jackson

Lowell

Coldwater

Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central
Parma Western

Grand Rapids Kenowa Hills
Escanaba

Marquette

Calumet

Negaunee

2021 Gymnastics Regional 1 - Rockford HS Team Results

VAULT

35.700
37.400
36.100
34.100
34.350
34.600
34.350
33.650
32.950
17.050

8.100
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UNEVEN BARS

34.750
34.450
33.475
32.425
30.625
31.300
28.400
27.675
23.750

7.550
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FLOOR EXERCISE

37.575
37.725
36.425
35.350
35.725
34.025
33.825
33.000
32.675
16.225
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BALANCE BEAM

38.050
36.450
35.250
32.625
33.225
32.275
31.200
30.525
30.650
16.525
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TOTAL

146.075
146.025
141.250
134.500
133.925
132.200
127.775
124.850
120.025
57.350
8.100
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